

City of Appleton

100 North Appleton Street Appleton, WI 54911-4799 www.appleton.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 15-1432 **Version**: 1 **Name**:

Type: Report Action Item Status: Passed

File created: 9/3/2015 In control: Municipal Services Committee

On agenda: 9/8/2015 **Final action:** 9/16/2015

Title: Approve Amendment No. 3 to the Bloom Companies, LLC contract for the Jackman Street Shared

Use Path Project to design modifications to the stairs so the decorative lights are integral to the stair

structure in an amount not to exceed \$3,924.83 (Revised contract amount of \$91,500.83).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bloom Companies-Jackman St.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/16/2015	1	Common Council	approved	Pass
9/8/2015	1	Municipal Services Committee	recommended for approval	Pass

Approve Amendment No. 3 to the Bloom Companies, LLC contract for the Jackman Street Shared Use Path Project to design modifications to the stairs so the decorative lights are integral to the stair structure in an amount not to exceed \$3,924.83 (Revised contract amount of \$91,500.83).